Trophy Report Multiple Events

Total Shooters

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI
MN
MN
MN
WI
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
FL
MN
MN

13
10
95
94
28
57
13
06
03
ie
02
95
90
28
28
15
02
17
88
16
57
06
19
86
08
28
14
85
82
28
95
02
28
18
82
15
01
99
16
15
i
09
28
32
78

14938
14579
03863
02521
05615
08180
16550
10643
15046
24707
15301
03867
03427
10245
11128
19110
16076
75850
02187
28181
00344
16729
08121
05023
13921
15030
19947
04683
04675
03340
02066
16654
13215
58339
07028
19022
15720
04034
26129
14010
04070
23793
14840
08723
01172

45

Squad

w

~N N B 0O W W WRE W oo F Ul oD O W OO WEDNDOWOOWUDBR W ~XIT N OO N OB N QOO DN

N W W s U w o NN D P O DN OO WD NN WS P B DS NN W WD oo = o0 =D

Syeats 5526

Name

BORGEN JACOB
CAMERON MARK L
LINDEN GLENN A
CREPEAU MICHAEL H
HAVERLY TROY
DEMULLING GERALD
MILLER KORY J
STEFFEN SCOTT J
LARSON SCOTT A
WINKEL SAMUEL J
KELLY JOHN J
KELLY JACOB E
WYNNEMER ROBERT L
NOREN DWAYNE
PETERSON CURTIS
DUPONT KYLE L
STEFFENS ALEX P
HOWARD AMY J
PEDERSON GARY A
PASS GREG J
DEMULLING CHERYL
BLOCK JIM C
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
WALKOWIAK JIM A
BUEHLER CHARLES F
WEILAND JAMES G
BRAND JIMMY W
PRINKKILA LEE E
PETERSON TERRY L
ECKSTEIN CHARLES
POEL DUTCH A
NEWMAN ROBERT A
SLETTA THOMAS G
THOMPSON RICK M
WINSTON NEIL M
WIFEF REBEKAH B
RAINES CRAIG W
BALLING DANIEL E
GUNDERSON MICHAEL K
MAREK JEREMY J
COMPTON LARRY R
SUTER THOMAS L
WALDEN JAMES E
HOPPES JEFFREY L
SHELSTAD WALTER

VT

SV

VT

SV

Spcl

7/9/2018 3:47:16 PM

27.

Page

23. 18.

24.5 27.

193
| 192
| 191
| 187
| 187
| 186
| 186
| 185
| 184
| 184
| 184
| 184
| 183
| 183
| 182
| 182
| 181
| 181
| 179
| 179
| 178
| 177
| 177
| 176
| 175
| 175
| 174
| 174
| 174
| 173
| 173
| 173
| 172
| 171
| 171
| 171
| 170
| 169
| 169
| 168
| 167
| 165
| 163
| 161
| 160

il

20
21.
27
23,
27
27
27
26
24.
21
27
26



