

Total Shooters 45

Events 586

							.	.	25.	23.	18.
	Squad	Name	Spcl				.	.	27.	24.5	27.
MN	13 14938	3.4	BORGEN JACOB							193	20
MN	10 14579	1.1	CAMERON MARK L							192	21.5
MN	95 03863	2.1	LINDEN GLENN A							191	27
MN	94 02521	4.5	CREPEAU MICHAEL H	VT						187	23.5
MN	28 05615	5.5	HAVERLY TROY							187	27
WI	57 08180	5.1	DEMULLING GERALD							186	27
MN	13 16550	7.5	MILLER KORY J							186	27
MN	06 10643	2.5	STEFFEN SCOTT J							185	26.5
MN	03 15046	4.2	LARSON SCOTT A							184	24.5
MN	16 24707	6.3	WINKEL SAMUEL J	VA						184	21
MN	02 15301	7.1	KELLY JOHN J							184	27
MN	95 03867	7.3	KELLY JACOB E							184	26
MN	90 03427	6.1	WYNNE MER ROBERT L							183	22.5
MN	28 10245	10.4	NOREN DWAYNE							183	22.5
MN	28 11128	2.2	PETERSON CURTIS							182	27
MN	15 19110	6.4	DUPONT KYLE L							182	22.5
MN	02 16076	7.4	STEFFENS ALEX P							181	26
MN	17 75850	9.1	HOWARD AMY J							181	19
MN	88 02187	4.4	PEDERSON GARY A	SV						179	23
MN	16 28181	9.2	PASS GREG J							179	20
WI	57 00344	5.3	DEMULLING CHERYL							178	25
MN	06 16729	3.2	BLOCK JIM C							177	19
MN	79 08121	5.2	MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI							177	27
MN	86 05023	2.4	WALKOWIAK JIM A							176	26.5
WI	08 13921	1.5	BUEHLER CHARLES F							175	20
MN	28 15030	3.3	WEILAND JAMES G	VT						175	19.5
MN	14 19947	8.5	BRAND JIMMY W							174	25.5
MN	85 04683	9.5	PRINKKILA LEE E							174	20
MN	82 04675	10.2	PETERSON TERRY L							174	21
MN	28 03340	4.1	ECKSTEIN CHARLES							173	22
MN	95 02066	6.5	POEL DUTCH A							173	21
MN	02 16654	8.1	NEWMAN ROBERT A							173	24
MN	28 13215	5.4	SLETTA THOMAS G							172	27
MN	18 58339	1.4	THOMPSON RICK M							171	20
MN	82 07028	8.2	WINSTON NEIL M	SV						171	25
MN	15 19022	9.4	WIFF REBEKAH B							171	19
MN	01 15720	1.2	RAINES CRAIG W							170	20.5
MN	99 04034	3.1	BALLING DANIEL E							169	18.5
MN	16 26129	3.5	GUNDERSON MICHAEL K							169	20
MN	15 14010	9.3	MAREK JEREMY J							168	20.5
MN	91 04070	10.5	COMPTON LARRY R							167	21.5
MN	09 23793	8.4	SUTER THOMAS L							165	24.5
FL	28 14840	4.3	WALDEN JAMES E							163	23
MN	32 08723	2.3	HOPPES JEFFREY L							161	25.5
MN	78 01172	7.2	SHELSTAD WALTER							160	27